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Dusseldorf - 15. August 2021

581

Fotos von Stephanie Gruttmann

Das 7. Rennen

15.08.2021 Disseldorf

7 DekaBank-Nachhaltigkeits-Rennen (E)

Palmvale
Sweety
Alpha Taurus
Alianne
Orthos

El Chico
Landbaron

Silverio, Jose-Luis 2400
Cadeddu, Michael 850
Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan 500
Byrne, Sean 250
Briiggemann, Silke 0
Seidl, Martin 0
Pietsch, Alexander 0

1700m

Nedorostek, B.
Potters, T.
Kurdu, E.
Weil3, M.

Briiggemann, S.

Gernreich, K.
Hellier, S.

4.000,00 €

8,3
3,3
2,1
5,8
23,8
27,2
18,9
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Jose-Luis Silverio und Palmvale



